Specifications subject to change without notice.
Complete Units Ordering Information
Example: 12X12QF1X45U600NMSZSP EES-AMBER 12x12 Vandal Resistant Ceiling Canopy
1X45=45w
1X60=60w
600NM=AMBER
C=Clear Flat Glass Lens,
P=Clear Flat Prismatic Glass Lens*
*Use with F Optic Only.
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Model CCT LensWattage ColorOptics Driver Options
Wattage:
Array: 45w, System: 45w;
Array: 60w, System: 60w
Driver:
Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz or 347-480V,
50/60Hz; Less Than 20% THD and PF>0.90. Standard
Internal Surge Protection 6kV. 0-10V Dimming Standard
for a Dimming Range of 100% to 10%; Dimming Source
Current is 150 Microamps.
Controls:
Fixtures Ordered with Factory-Installed Photocell or Motion
Sensor Controls are Internally Wired for Switching and/or
1-10V Dimming Within the Housing. Remote Direct Wired
Interface of 1-10V Dimming is Not Implied and May Not Be
Available, Please Consult Factory. Fixtures are Tested with
EnviroLux Controls and May Not Function Properly With
Controls Supplied By Others. Fixtures are NOT Designed
for Use with Line Voltage Dimmers.
Warranty:
7-Year Warranty for -40°C to +40°C Environment.
See Page 2 for Projected Lumen Maintenance Table.
L70
25°C
201,000
Hours
The EnviroLux EES-12x12 Amber Canopy luminaire is designed for wildlife, dark skies, or security applications
requiring monochromatic AMBER light required for wildlife protection. Typical wall mounted lighting applications
include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities, office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting
heights of 12 to 18 feet can be used based on light level and uniformity requirements.
EES-12x12Q F=Type V U=120-277V
H=347-480V*
*37w Models Only
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8' to 40'.*
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19'.*
BU=Battery Backup*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Project Name:
Comments:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Information
Complete Catalog #:
EnviroLux LED Technology
Dimensions
Width (D) 12⅜˝ (314mm)
Length (B) 12⅜˝ (314mm)
Height (A) 8⅝˝ (219mm)
A
D B
EES-AMBER 12x12 Vandal Resistant Ceiling Canopy
Specifications and Fea tures: